

* CLOCK OFF 1 HOUR FOR BID STAMPING
 ANNOUNCED AT START OF BID OPENING TO
 COMPANIES PRESENT - SA

**WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
 Sign-In Sheet**

Bid Title: 2022 Bond - Bid Package 07 - HVAC Upgrades at (6) NE Area Buildings

Bid Opening: August 22, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Representative Name	Company Name	Phone Number	e-mail Address
DAN WATERS	WAKELY		
Richard Scott	Clark Construction		
Big) Hanson	Best Asphalt		bradh@bestasphaltinc.com
Mario Udaty	Gemstone		mario@gemstonebuilds.com
Ed Hofer	Miller Boldt		edh@miller-boldt.com
Dakota Curie	Brenca Contractors	586-758-6000	dcurie@brenca.net
Juice Smith	CONTRAST Mechanical		Paul.Bowles@contrastmechanical.com
Connor Smiecinski	Conti Mechanical	586-441-0751	csmiecinski@conticorporation.com
Alan Thurne	G-C P & C	586 716 4000	athurne@greatlakespwr.com
Alexis Brown	PCP	313 670 1237	abrown@pcp.nceusa.com
Jeff Flesor	City Contracting Services	248.990.8705	Jeff@citycontracting-services.com
Curtis Cluce	Lutz Roofing	586-321-8248	cluce@lutzroofing.com
Jackson Reid	Johnson & Wood		
Susan Andrzejewski	WCS	586 698 4146	sandrzejewski@weskids.net
Sam Gottlieb	CLARK	517 505 2923	sgottlieb@ Clark ClarkCC.com
Aden Olsen	Clark	517 855 1266	aolsen@clarkcc.com
RON ZUHORSKI	PMR	248 672 0315	RON.ZUHORSKI@PLANTEMORAN.COM
Nick P Hrone	WCS	586-524-6070	npitron@weskids.net
JADE WARNER	CLARKCC	517 643 1148	JWARNER@CLARKCC.COM

Clark Construction Company
 Last Revision:
 Form Title:
 Bid Tab - Contractor Bid Results



WCS 2022 Bond Issue - BP7 - BID RESULTS

031A - Earthwork, Site Utilities & Landscaping

Contractor	Cortis Brothers							
All Schools	\$ 985,700	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Base Bid Valid								
NOTES								

032A - Asphalt Paving

Contractor	Best Asphalt							
All Schools	\$ 528,330	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Base Bid Valid								
NOTES								